School: PLEASANT STREET SCHOOL

After-School Program Schedule

Date: February 2024

TIM

MONDAY

ACTIVITIES/CLUBS

TUESDAY

ACTIVITIES/CLUBS

WEDNESDAY

ACTIVITIES/CLUBS

THURSDAY

ACTIVITIES/CLUBS

FRIDAY

ACTIVITIES/CLUBS

3:00

3:15

3:15

3:45

4:00

5:00

Lego Club

Artworks

Game Club

Lego Club

4:00

5:00

Artworks

4:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

5:00

5:30

Stem
Activities

Stem
Activities

Karate

Tennis

PE Games

PE Games




