After-School Program Schedule

School: PLEASANT STREET SCHOOL Date: February 2024

TIM E	MONDAY ACTIVITIES/CLUBS	TUESDAY ACTIVITIES/CLUBS	WEDNESDAY ACTIVITIES/CLUBS	THURSDAY ACTIVITIES/CLUBS	FRIDAY ACTIVITIES/CLUBS
3:00 - 3:15	Check In/snack	Check In/snack	Check In/snack	Check In/snack	Check In/snack
3:15 - 3:45	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
4:00 - 5:00	Lego Club	Artworks	Game Club	Lego Club	Fun Friday
4:00 - 5:00	Dream Box	Dream Box	Girl Scouts	Artworks	Fun Friday
4:00 - 5:00	Stem Activities	Comics Club	Stem Activities	Karate	Fun Friday
4:00 - 5:00	Vex Robotics	SEL	PE Games	PE Games	Fun Friday
4:00 - 5:00	Upcycling Crafts	Tennis	Vex Robotics	SEL Maddie Allen	Fun Friday